

Summary - Tabulation of Bids
Mt OMAD 18(40) Minuteman Missile Base Roads
 Bids Opened: 04/20/2007

Schedule	Bidders			
	Shumaker Trucking & Excavating Contractors Inc	Century Companies Inc	S&L Industrial	Engineer's Estimate
Base	\$922,553.40	\$1,461,521.50	\$2,134,986.00	\$1,041,974.50
Option A	\$184,593.90	\$378,978.00	\$500,229.00	\$203,225.00
Option B	\$243,633.20	\$448,515.00	\$634,674.00	\$264,387.00
Option C	\$258,898.40	\$444,383.00	\$686,627.00	\$295,012.00
Option D	\$371,930.60	\$590,052.00	\$1,099,068.00	\$422,526.00
TOTAL	\$1,981,609.50	\$3,323,449.50	\$5,055,584.00	\$2,227,124.50

The Base Schedule and Option A schedule - Awarded on 5/11/2007

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

State: MT
County: MULTIPLE
MALMSTROM

Opened at: Helena MT
By: Bob Salisar
Date: 04/20/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: April 23, 2007

Contract Awarded to: Shumaker Trucking & Excavating Inc. Date: May 11, 2007

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT P.O. BOX 1279 GREAT FALLS, MT 59403	922,553.40	
CENTURY COMPANIES, INC. P.O. BOX 579 39 INDUSTRIAL WAY LEWISTOWN, MT 59457	1,461,521.50	
S & L INDUSTRIAL 675 ROAD 7 1/2 COWLEY, WY 82420	2,134,986.00	
Engineer's Estimate	1,041,974.50	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	100,000.00	100,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		145,000.00	145,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		200,000.00	200,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45,600.00	45,600.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	11,500.00	11,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		35,000.00	35,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,600.00	7,600.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	11,500.00	11,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		35,700.00	35,700.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		83,000.00	83,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,688.00	6,688.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		9,000.00	9,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,976.00	1,976.00
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	128	15.00	1,920.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		14.50	1,856.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		42.00	5,376.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.25	1,440.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	2,500	22.00	55,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		29.00	72,500.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		85.00	212,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	55,000.00
30110-0000	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION A-06			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	380	20.00	7,600.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		35.00	13,300.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		35.00	13,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	6,270.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30110-0000 C	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION A-08			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	13,700	12.49	171,113.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		30.00	411,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		32.00	438,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	226,050.00
30110-0000 E	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION B-01			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	22,890	12.06	276,053.40
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		19.00	434,910.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		31.00	709,590.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	377,685.00
30110-0000 G	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION B-09			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	8,650	12.08	104,492.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		16.00	138,400.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		32.00	276,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	142,725.00
30301-6000	STA	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	804.00	60.00	48,240.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		80.00	64,320.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		45.00	36,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	48,240.00
30602-0000	SQYD	DUST PALLIATIVE APPLICATION			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	4,770	4.00	19,080.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		3.75	17,887.50
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		5.00	23,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.30	30,051.00
55701-1000	MFBM	STRUCTURAL TIMBER AND LUMBER, UNTREATED			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	5.3	4,850.00	25,705.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		2,700.00	14,310.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		1,000.00	5,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,775.00	20,007.50
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	240	32.50	7,800.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		32.00	7,680.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		100.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		75.00	18,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Base

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0300	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 12 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	36	75.00	2,700.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		93.00	3,348.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,520.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	36	65.00	2,340.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		90.00	3,240.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	2,160.00
62201-2050	HOUR	ROLLER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	12	70.00	840.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		95.00	1,140.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	720.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	36	85.00	3,060.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		120.00	4,320.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	2,880.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	2,880.00
63501-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,752.00	7,752.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	990	39.00	38,610.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		39.00	38,610.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		39.00	38,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		39.00	38,610.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Option A

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

State: MT
County: MULTIPLE
MALMSTROM

Opened at: Helena MT
By: Bob Salisar
Date: 04/20/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 04/23/07

Contract Awarded to: Shumaker Trucking & Excavating Inc Date: 5/11/2007

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT P.O. BOX 1279 GREAT FALLS, MT 59403	184,593.90	
CENTURY COMPANIES, INC. P.O. BOX 579 39 INDUSTRIAL WAY LEWISTOWN, MT 59457	378,978.00	
S & L INDUSTRIAL 675 ROAD 7 1/2 COWLEY, WY 82420	500,229.00	
Engineer's Estimate	203,225.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option A

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	18,000.00	18,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		37,300.00	37,300.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9,000.00	9,000.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	3,400.00	3,400.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	1,500.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	3,400.00	3,400.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		20,500.00	20,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,320.00	1,320.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	2,500.00	2,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		390.00	390.00
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	52	15.00	780.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		15.00	780.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		42.00	2,184.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.25	585.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	500	25.00	12,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		38.00	19,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		87.00	43,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	11,000.00
30110-0000	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION B-11 Seg 1			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	9,610	12.49	120,028.90
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		28.00	269,080.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		35.00	336,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	158,565.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option A

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30301-6000	STA	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	158.00	60.00	9,480.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		83.00	13,114.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		45.00	7,110.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	9,480.00
62201-0300	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 12 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	8	75.00	600.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		93.00	744.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	560.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	8	65.00	520.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		90.00	720.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	480.00
62201-2050	HOUR	ROLLER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	3	70.00	210.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		95.00	285.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	180.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	8	85.00	680.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		120.00	960.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	640.00
63501-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	4,500.00	4,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,530.00	1,530.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	195	41.00	7,995.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		41.00	7,995.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		41.00	7,995.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	7,995.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option B

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		44,200.00	44,200.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		60,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11,700.00	11,700.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	4,400.00	4,400.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		18,000.00	18,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,950.00	1,950.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	4,400.00	4,400.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		27,000.00	27,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,716.00	1,716.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	2,500.00	2,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		3,500.00	3,500.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		507.00	507.00
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	76	15.00	1,140.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		15.00	1,140.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		42.00	3,192.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.25	855.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	700	25.00	17,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		30.00	21,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	56,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	15,400.00
30110-0000	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION B-11 Seg 2			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	12,440	12.78	158,983.20
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		26.00	323,440.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		34.80	432,912.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	205,260.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option B

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30301-6000	STA	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	206.00	60.00	12,360.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		80.00	16,480.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		45.00	9,270.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	12,360.00
62201-0300	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 12 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	10	75.00	750.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		93.00	930.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	700.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	10	65.00	650.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		90.00	900.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	600.00
62201-2050	HOUR	ROLLER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	5	70.00	350.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		95.00	475.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	300.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	10	85.00	850.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		120.00	1,200.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	800.00
63501-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	4,500.00	4,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,989.00	1,989.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	250	41.00	10,250.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		41.00	10,250.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		41.00	10,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	10,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option C

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	ALL	26,000.00	26,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		44,200.00	44,200.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		60,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,700.00	20,700.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	ALL	4,200.00	4,200.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		9,700.00	9,700.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,450.00	3,450.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	ALL	4,200.00	4,200.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		12,800.00	12,800.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		27,000.00	27,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,036.00	3,036.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	ALL	2,500.00	2,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		4,500.00	4,500.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		897.00	897.00
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	16	25.00	400.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		15.00	240.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		42.00	672.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.25	180.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	1,000	22.00	22,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		28.00	28,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	80,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	22,000.00
30110-0000	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION F-09			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	11,940	12.61	150,563.40
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		24.00	286,560.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		37.25	444,765.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	197,010.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option C

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30301-6000	STA	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	364.00	60.00	21,840.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		83.00	30,212.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		45.00	16,380.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	21,840.00
62201-0300	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 12 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	17	75.00	1,275.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		93.00	1,581.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	1,190.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	17	65.00	1,105.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		90.00	1,530.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,020.00
62201-2050	HOUR	ROLLER E LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	6	70.00	420.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		95.00	570.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	360.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	17	85.00	1,445.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		120.00	2,040.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	1,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	1,360.00
63501-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	ALL	4,500.00	4,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,519.00	3,519.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCING & EXCAVATING CONTR	450	41.00	18,450.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		41.00	18,450.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		41.00	18,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	18,450.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule - Option D

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

State: MT
County: MULTIPLE
MALMSTROM

Opened at: Helena MT
By: Bob Salisar
Date: 04/20/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 4/23/07

Contract Awarded to: May be awarded at a later date Date:

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT P.O. BOX 1279 GREAT FALLS, MT 59403	371,930.60	
CENTURY COMPANIES, INC. P. O. BOX 579 LEWISTOWN, MT 59457	590,052.00	
S & L INDUSTRIAL 675 ROAD 7 1/2 COWLEY, WY 82420	1,099,068.00	
Engineer's Estimate	422,526.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option D

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	35,000.00	35,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		59,000.00	59,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		100,000.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		17,100.00	17,100.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	7,200.00	7,200.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		13,700.00	13,700.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,850.00	2,850.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	7,200.00	7,200.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		15,700.00	15,700.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		42,000.00	42,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,508.00	2,508.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	2,500.00	2,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		741.00	741.00
15706-0100	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	32	25.00	800.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		15.00	480.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		42.00	1,344.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11.25	360.00
15801-0000	MGAL	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	1,000	20.00	20,000.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		36.00	36,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		80.00	80,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	22,000.00
30110-0000	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE , GRADING H, LOCATION F-11			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	20,460	12.61	258,000.60
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		20.00	409,200.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		39.80	814,308.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.50	337,590.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/23/07

Bid Schedule - Option D

Project No.: MT OMAD 18(40)

Project Name: MINUTEMAN MISSILE BASE ROADS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30301-6000	STA	ROADWAY RECONDITIONING			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	301.00	60.00	18,060.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		85.00	25,585.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		46.00	13,846.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	18,060.00
62201-0300	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 12 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	14	75.00	1,050.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		93.00	1,302.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	980.00
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	14	65.00	910.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		90.00	1,260.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		50.00	700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	840.00
62201-2050	HOUR	ROLLER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	5	70.00	350.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		95.00	475.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		0.00	0.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	300.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	14	85.00	1,190.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		120.00	1,680.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		0.00	0.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	1,120.00
63501-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	ALL	4,500.00	4,500.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		0.00	0.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,907.00	2,907.00
63509-1000	FIX HR RATE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		SHUMAKER TRUCKING & EXCAVATING CONT	370	41.00	15,170.00
		CENTURY COMPANIES, INC.		41.00	15,170.00
		S & L INDUSTRIAL		41.00	15,170.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		41.00	15,170.00